
ISU World Cup Short Track  5
Dresden

February 4, 2017 Version 2 Oct.10, 2016
Category Division Distance Number of Series x

meters skaters Time Comp. others start end
Ladies Quarter Final 1000 meter 16 4 x  3'40 00:14:40 13:32:00 13:46:40
Men Quarter Final 1000 meter 16 4 x  3'40 00:14:40 13:46:40 14:01:20
Ice Res 00:15:00 14:01:20 14:16:20
Ladies Semi Final 1500 meter 18 3 x  5'45 00:17:15 14:16:20 14:33:35
Men Semi Final 1500 meter 18 3 x  5'45 00:17:15 14:33:35 14:50:50
Ladies Semi Final 1000 meter 8 2 x  4'30 00:09:00 14:50:50 14:59:50
Men Semi Final 1000 meter 8 2 x  4'30 00:09:00 14:59:50 15:08:50
Ice Res 00:15:00 15:08:50 15:23:50
Ladies Final B 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 15:23:50 15:29:50
Ladies Final A 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 15:29:50 15:35:50
Medals on ice Ladies 00:05:00 15:35:50 15:40:50
Men Final B 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 15:40:50 15:46:50
Men Final A 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 15:46:50 15:52:50
Medals on ice Men 00:05:00 15:52:50 15:57:50
Ladies Final B 1000 meter 4 1 x  4'40 00:04:40 15:57:50 16:02:30
Ladies Final A 1000 meter 4 1 x  4'40 00:04:40 16:02:30 16:07:10
Medals on ice Ladies 00:05:00 16:07:10 16:12:10
Men Final B 1000 meter 4 1 x  4'40 00:04:40 16:12:10 16:16:50
Men Final A 1000 meter 4 1 x  4'40 00:04:40 16:16:50 16:21:30
Medals on ice Men 00:05:00 16:21:30 16:26:30
Ice Res (Full) 00:15:00 16:26:30 16:41:30
Ladies Semi Final 3000 m Relay 12 2 x  7'00 00:14:00 16:41:30 16:55:30
Men Semi Final 5000 m Relay 12 2 x  9'00 00:18:00 16:55:30 17:13:30
end 00:00:00 17:13:30 17:13:30

February 5, 2017
Category Division Distance Number of Series x

meters skaters Time Comp. others start end
Ladies Quarter Final 500 meter 16 4 x  2'55 00:11:40 14:02:00 14:13:40
Men Quarter Final 500 meter 16 4 x  2'55 00:11:40 14:13:40 14:25:20
Ice Res 00:15:00 14:25:20 14:40:20
Ladies Semi Final 500 meter 8 2 x  3'45 00:07:30 14:40:20 14:47:50
Men Semi Final 500 meter 8 2 x  3'45 00:07:30 14:47:50 14:55:20
Ladies Semi Final 1500 meter 18 3 x  5'45 00:17:15 14:55:20 15:12:35
Men Semi Final 1500 meter 18 3 x  5'45 00:17:15 15:12:35 15:29:50
Ice Res 00:15:00 15:29:50 15:44:50
Ladies Final B 500 meter 4 1 x  3'55 00:03:55 15:44:50 15:48:45
Ladies Final A 500 meter 4 1 x  3'55 00:03:55 15:48:45 15:52:40
Medals on ice Ladies 00:05:00 15:52:40 15:57:40
Men Final B 500 meter 4 1 x  3'55 00:03:55 15:57:40 16:01:35
Men Final A 500 meter 4 1 x  3'55 00:03:55 16:01:35 16:05:30
Medals on ice Men 00:05:00 16:05:30 16:10:30
Ladies Final B 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 16:10:30 16:16:30
Ladies Final A 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 16:16:30 16:22:30
Medals on ice Ladies 00:05:00 16:22:30 16:27:30
Men Final B 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 16:27:30 16:33:30
Men Final A 1500 meter 6 1 x  6'00 00:06:00 16:33:30 16:39:30
Medals on ice Men 00:05:00 16:39:30 16:44:30
Ice Res (Full) 00:15:00 16:44:30 16:59:30
Ladies Final A 3000 m Relay 6 1 x  7'00 00:07:00 16:59:30 17:06:30
Buffer time 00:05:00 17:06:30 17:11:30
Men Final A 5000 m Relay 6 1 x  9'00 00:09:00 17:11:30 17:20:30
Buffer time 00:05:00 17:20:30 17:25:30
Ladies Final B 3000 m Relay 6 1 x  7'00 00:07:00 17:25:30 17:32:30
Men Final B 5000 m Relay 6 1 x  9'00 00:09:00 17:32:30 17:41:30
end 00:00:00 17:41:30 17:41:30
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